USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO

USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO -
- AMATEUR

USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO

USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO -

AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
JUNIOR
OPEN
OPEN

- AMATEUR

AMATEUR
AMATEUR

AMATEUR
JUNIOR
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST THREE-AMATEUR
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST THREE - OPEN
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN

USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN

USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN

USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN

USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST THREE
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST THREE

USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR -

USDF INTRO TEST A
USDF INTRO TEST A
USDF INTRO TEST A
USDF INTRO TEST B
USDF INTRO TEST B

- AMATEUR
- OPEN
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

USEF_Electronic_Results

Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath
Heath

N 2O 2 0OWN-BWN OO EDRWN= A AN NN 2 D O0OWN-S 2 ORWN—-O = gD WN =

63.478
61.304
54.348
53.478
46.957
50.87
66.087
0
63.214
61.786
58.571
57.5
0
56.429
67.5
65
55.714
0
62.8
58.8
53.721
66.047
62.326
57.045
55
67.955
49.773
52439
63.171
68.4
67.2
56.4
56
56
55.6
54
44
55.2
52.8
50.4
49.6
62.4
58.8
544

75.5
75.5

735
70.5

Page 1

ALLOUETTE EDWARDS AMANDA
PATRIOT RAMEY TRACY

BLUE ROMAN NANCY
BRIDGER WALKER CAROLE
STRANG COWBQY COLEMAN HILDA
SSHALISSE WALKER ASHLEY
WINDHORSE THOR WEBSTER DEBBIE
HA GARNEYS FIRE BARNES BETSY
JANNA CLAIR LINDA

AMAYA FOX LISA
ALLOUETTE EDWARDS AMANDA
BALIUS MALACHI FOWLER KATHLEEN
IRONIER QUINN JOY
SINISTOR CRANE RALSTIN MOLLY

HA GARNY'S COGNAC BARNES BETSY
WINDHORSE THOR WEBSTER DEBBIE
FALSTAFF BLOOD MARTINA

HA GARNEYS FIRE BARNES BETSY
DRUM MAJOR I STUDER ERIKA
MILLENNIUM WIND HARMON CHRISTINA
SCOTCH BLEND ALF LEEANN
WRADAR CARLSON VANESSA
STAR LIGHT EXPRESS  BLACKMON LISA
SCOTCH BLEND ALF LEEANN
NESSESSITY JACKSON TRACI
WRADAR CARLSON VANESSA
SAU PAULO+/ HANKINS-BROWN PIPPA
NESSESSITY JACKSON TRACI
SAINT SIMON BLACKMON LISA
KCK JADE MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE
DRUM MAJOR I STUDER ERIKA
AMAYA FOX LISA

BALIUS MALACHI FOWLER KATHLEEN
SHAMANS CHANCE MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE
BLUE ROMAN NANCY
IRONIER QUINN JOY
BRIDGER WALKER CAROLE
BALIUS MALACHI FOWLER KATHLEEN
SINISTOR CRANE RALSTIN MOLLY
SNICKERS ROMAN REBECCA
SSHALISSE WALKER ASHLEY
DANTE COUCH PATTY
FALSTAFF BLOOD MARTINA
MILLENNIUM WIND HARMON CHRISTINA
HA GARNEYS FIRE BARNES BETSY
HAIDASEEKER PLAYBOY CAUDILL ANDREA
CZAR PAARDENEER ~ ANDERSON DEB
TOSCA BAUER LESLIE

HAIDASEEKER PLAYBOY CAUDILL ANDREA

CZAR PAARDENEER

ANDERSON DEB

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Junior
Open
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Amateur
Open
Amateur
Open
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
NonMemt
NonMemt
Junior
NonMemt
NonMemk



USDF INTRO TEST B
USDF INTRO TEST B
USDF INTRO TEST B
USDF INTRO TEST B
USDF INTRO TEST B

NAYRC TEAM QUALIFYING CLASS
NAYRC TEAM QUALIFYING CLASS

FEIPRIX ST. GEORGES - OPEN
FEI INTERMEDIARE | - OPEN

FEI GRAND PRIX - OPEN

USDF FIRST LEVEL FREESTYLE
FEI 5 YEAR OLD FINAL

FEI 5 YEAR OLD FINAL

USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO -

USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST THREE - AMATEUR
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR -
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR

AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN

USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - JUNIOR

USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN

USEF_Electronic_Results

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Heath

Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari

_ WO 2 2 0O WON 2O P OON-_2 2 ODN 2N 2OON-20O0PRDNDNN 2NN 2P OON_2ADNNA 220 -2 DN~ O00 0B Ww

61.5
58.5
54
0
0
67.667
60.333
58.5

61.875
64.375
7.58
7.12
65
64.333
61.667
57
67
59
74
66.333
66.333
65
61.667
64.722
61.667
53.333
67.5
60
66.389
61.944
61.389
63.143
65.263
63.684
62.895
60
56.579

63.947
63.684
61.053

57.632
63.158
64.286
59.524
58.095
60.476
67.857

Page 2

DAWN'S AMBER GLOW MCGILL MEGAN

SNICKERS
STRANG COWBOY
PATRIOT

TOSCA

IRNAS

DALI

BRANDON 7
BRANDON 7
LOKI
MARCHOSO D
ROCCOCA WF
READY OR NOT
DRUM MAJOR I
KATIANNE
FANCY THAT
GLIDE

ENJOY

QUICK FORTUNE
ROCCOCA WF

HA GARNY'S COGNAC

TAHITIAN PEARL
FANDERELL
DANTE
KATIANNE
FANCY THAT
GLIDE

ENJOY

QUICK FORTUNE
TAHITIAN PEARL
FANDERELL
D'ERIN

KOBI
DEBUTANTE
KOBI

KCK JADE
SHAMANS CHANCE
EXANTE

FANCY THAT
D'ERIN

RAINY SEASON
DANTE

BELLA KAROLI
SA WILLHEDU
BALAKOV S.G.

MI DREAMWEAVER
MARCHOSO D
SA WILLHEDU
DON SHICO
BALAKOV S.G.

ROMAN REBECCA
COLEMAN HILDA
RAMEY TRACY
BAUER LESLIE
BLACKMON LISA
HADLEY LAUREN
STASTNY JUDITH
STASTNY JUDITH
OZER ANGEL
SMALL SHARON
CARLSON VANESSA
NEARY HOLLY
STUDER ERIKA
HOYT KATHLEEN
LITSCH NANCY
CAMPBELL TRUDY
PEACOCK SUSAN
DICKISON JENNA
CARLSON VANESSA
BARNES BETSY
KNUTSON KRISTIN
WILLIAMS JULIE
COUCH PATTY
HOYT KATHLEEN
LITSCH NANCY
CAMPBELL TRUDY
PEACOCK SUSAN
DICKISON JENNA
KNUTSON KRISTIN
WILLIAMS JULIE
STEWART DERYN
MCKINNEY KATHRYN
CUSTER LAURA
MCKINNEY KATHRYN

MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE
MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE

BATT OLAF

LITSCH NANCY
STEWART DERYN
MENZIES KENDRA
COUCH PATTY
STASTNY JUDITH
BROWN JUDITH
LOCKHART LESLEY
NUTT DEBBIE
SMALL SHARON
BROWN JUDITH
STASTNY JUDITH
LOCKHART LESLEY

Junior
Junior
Amateur
Amateur
Junior
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Amateur
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Amateur
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Junior
Open



USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST THREE - AMATEUR

USEF_Electronic_Results

Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Cari
Hoff-Carl
Hoff-Cari

= L2 ON 2NN -

66.667
66.667
63.846
61.538
63.59

60.256
68.974
62.308

0

66.154
59.767

Page 3

KOSMISCH
GLADSTONE
DAPHENE

MI DREAMWEAVER
GRYFFINDOR
ODAKAI
GLADSTONE
ECLIPSE
DAPHENE
ODAKAI
ECLIPSE

CASSEL JOHN
FRANCIKLYN
HUNT MARTY
NUTT DEBBIE
WASEMILLER DEDE
KAMISH KAY
FRANCIK LYN
HAWKINS MARY K.
HUNT MARTY
KAMISH KAY
HAWKINS MARY K.

Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Open
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Open
Amateur



er
er

er
er

USEF_Electronic_Results

Page 4



