

USEF_Electronic_Results

USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Heath	1	63.478	ALLOUETTE	EDWARDS AMANDA	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Heath	2	61.304	PATRIOT	RAMEY TRACY	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Heath	3	54.348	BLUE	ROMAN NANCY	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Heath	4	53.478	BRIDGER	WALKER CAROLE	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Heath	5	46.957	STRANG COWBOY	COLEMAN HILDA	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE - JUNIOR	Heath	1	50.87	SSHALISSE	WALKER ASHLEY	Junior
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Heath	1	66.087	WINDHORSE THOR	WEBSTER DEBBIE	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Heath	0	0	HA GARNEYS FIRE	BARNES BETSY	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Heath	1	63.214	JANNA	CLAIR LINDA	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Heath	2	61.786	AMAYA	FOX LISA	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Heath	3	58.571	ALLOUETTE	EDWARDS AMANDA	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Heath	4	57.5	BALIUS MALACHI	FOWLER KATHLEEN	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Heath	0	0	IRONIER	QUINN JOY	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - JUNIOR	Heath	1	56.429	SINISTOR CRANE	RALSTIN MOLLY	Junior
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Heath	1	67.5	HA GARNY'S COGNAC	BARNES BETSY	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Heath	2	65	WINDHORSE THOR	WEBSTER DEBBIE	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Heath	3	55.714	FALSTAFF	BLOOD MARTINA	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Heath	0	0	HA GARNEYS FIRE	BARNES BETSY	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST THREE-AMATEUR	Heath	1	62.8	DRUM MAJOR II	STUDER ERIKA	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST THREE - OPEN	Heath	1	58.8	MILLENNIUM WIND	HARMON CHRISTINA	Open
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Heath	1	53.721	SCOTCH BLEND	ALF LEEANN	Amateur
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Heath	1	66.047	WRADAR	CARLSON VANESSA	Open
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Heath	2	62.326	STAR LIGHT EXPRESS	BLACKMON LISA	Open
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Heath	1	57.045	SCOTCH BLEND	ALF LEEANN	Amateur
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Heath	2	55	NESSENSITY	JACKSON TRACI	Amateur
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Heath	1	67.955	WRADAR	CARLSON VANESSA	Open
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Heath	2	49.773	SAU PAULO+/-	HANKINS-BROWN PIPPA	Amateur
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST THREE - AMATEUR	Heath	1	52.439	NESSENSITY	JACKSON TRACI	Amateur
USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST THREE - OPEN	Heath	1	63.171	SAINT SIMON	BLACKMON LISA	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Heath	1	68.4	KCK JADE	MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Heath	2	67.2	DRUM MAJOR II	STUDER ERIKA	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Heath	3	56.4	AMAYA	FOX LISA	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Heath	4	56	BALIUS MALACHI	FOWLER KATHLEEN	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Heath	4	56	SHAMANS CHANCE	MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Heath	6	55.6	BLUE	ROMAN NANCY	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Heath	7	54	IRONIER	QUINN JOY	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Heath	8	44	BRIDGER	WALKER CAROLE	Amateur
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - JUNIOR	Heath	1	55.2	BALIUS MALACHI	FOWLER KATHLEEN	Junior
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - JUNIOR	Heath	2	52.8	SINISTOR CRANE	RALSTIN MOLLY	Junior
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - JUNIOR	Heath	3	50.4	SNICKERS	ROMAN REBECCA	Junior
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - JUNIOR	Heath	4	49.6	SSHALISSE	WALKER ASHLEY	Junior
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Heath	1	62.4	DANTE	COUCH PATTY	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Heath	2	58.8	FALSTAFF	BLOOD MARTINA	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Heath	3	54.4	MILLENNIUM WIND	HARMON CHRISTINA	Open
USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Heath	0	0	HA GARNEYS FIRE	BARNES BETSY	Open
USDF INTRO TEST A	Heath	1	75.5	HAI DASEEKER PLAYBOY	CAUDILL ANDREA	NonMemt
USDF INTRO TEST A	Heath	1	75.5	CZAR PAARDENEER	ANDERSON DEB	NonMemt
USDF INTRO TEST A	Heath	0	0	TOSCA	BAUER LESLIE	Junior
USDF INTRO TEST B	Heath	1	73.5	HAI DASEEKER PLAYBOY	CAUDILL ANDREA	NonMemt
USDF INTRO TEST B	Heath	2	70.5	CZAR PAARDENEER	ANDERSON DEB	NonMemt

USEF_Electronic_Results

USDF INTRO TEST B	Heath	3	61.5	DAWN'S AMBER GLOW	MCGILL MEGAN	Junior
USDF INTRO TEST B	Heath	4	58.5	SNICKERS	ROMAN REBECCA	Junior
USDF INTRO TEST B	Heath	5	54	STRANG COWBOY	COLEMAN HILDA	Amateur
USDF INTRO TEST B	Heath	0	0	PATRIOT	RAMEY TRACY	Amateur
USDF INTRO TEST B	Heath	0	0	TOSCA	BAUER LESLIE	Junior
NAYRC TEAM QUALIFYING CLASS	Heath	1	67.667	IRNAS	BLACKMON LISA	Junior
NAYRC TEAM QUALIFYING CLASS	Heath	2	60.333	DALI	HADLEY LAUREN	Junior
FEI PRIX ST. GEORGES - OPEN	Heath	1	58.5	BRANDON 7	STASTNY JUDITH	Open
FEI INTERMEDIARE I - OPEN	Heath	0	0	BRANDON 7	STASTNY JUDITH	Open
FEI GRAND PRIX - OPEN	Heath	1	61.875	LOKI	OZER ANGEL	Open
USDF FIRST LEVEL FREESTYLE	Heath	1	64.375	MARCHOSO D	SMALL SHARON	Amateur
FEI 5 YEAR OLD FINAL	Heath	1	7.58	ROCCOCA WF	CARLSON VANESSA	Open
FEI 5 YEAR OLD FINAL	Heath	2	7.12	READY OR NOT	NEARY HOLLY	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	65	DRUM MAJOR II	STUDER ERIKA	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	2	64.333	KATIANNE	HOYT KATHLEEN	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	3	61.667	FANCY THAT	LITSCH NANCY	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	4	57	GLIDE	CAMPBELL TRUDY	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - JUNIOR	Hoff-Carr	1	67	ENJOY	PEACOCK SUSAN	Junior
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - JUNIOR	Hoff-Carr	2	59	QUICK FORTUNE	DICKISON JENNA	Junior
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	1	74	ROCCOCA WF	CARLSON VANESSA	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	2	66.333	HA GARNY'S COGNAC	BARNES BETSY	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	2	66.333	TAHITIAN PEARL	KNUTSON KRISTIN	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	4	65	FANDERELL	WILLIAMS JULIE	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	5	61.667	DANTE	COUCH PATTY	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	64.722	KATIANNE	HOYT KATHLEEN	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	2	61.667	FANCY THAT	LITSCH NANCY	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	3	53.333	GLIDE	CAMPBELL TRUDY	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO - JUNIOR	Hoff-Carr	1	67.5	ENJOY	PEACOCK SUSAN	Junior
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO - JUNIOR	Hoff-Carr	2	60	QUICK FORTUNE	DICKISON JENNA	Junior
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	1	66.389	TAHITIAN PEARL	KNUTSON KRISTIN	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	2	61.944	FANDERELL	WILLIAMS JULIE	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	3	61.389	D'ERIN	STEWART DERYN	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST THREE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	63.143	KOBI	MCKINNEY KATHRYN	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	65.263	DEBUTANTE	CUSTER LAURA	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	2	63.684	KOBI	MCKINNEY KATHRYN	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	3	62.895	KCK JADE	MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	4	60	SHAMANS CHANCE	MCKENZIE KIMBERLEE	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	5	56.579	EX ANTE	BATT OLAF	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	0	0	FANCY THAT	LITSCH NANCY	Amateur
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	1	63.947	D'ERIN	STEWART DERYN	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	2	63.684	RAINY SEASON	MENZIES KENDRA	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	3	61.053	DANTE	COUCH PATTY	Open
USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	0	0	BELLA KAROLI	STASTNY JUDITH	Open
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	57.632	SA WILLHEDU	BROWN JUDITH	Amateur
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	1	63.158	BALAKOV S.G.	LOCKHART LESLEY	Open
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	64.286	MI DREAMWEAVER	NUTT DEBBIE	Amateur
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	2	59.524	MARCHOSO D	SMALL SHARON	Amateur
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	3	58.095	SA WILLHEDU	BROWN JUDITH	Amateur
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - JUNIOR	Hoff-Carr	1	60.476	DON SHICO	STASTNY JUDITH	Junior
USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	1	67.857	BALAKOV S.G.	LOCKHART LESLEY	Open

USEF_Electronic_Results

USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST FOUR - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	2	66.667	KOSMISCH	CASSEL JOHN	Open
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	66.667	GLADSTONE	FRANCIK LYN	Amateur
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	2	63.846	DAPHENE	HUNT MARTY	Amateur
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	3	61.538	MI DREAMWEAVER	NUTT DEBBIE	Amateur
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	1	63.59	GRYFFINDOR	WASEMILLER DEDE	Open
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST ONE - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	2	60.256	ODAKAI	KAMISH KAY	Open
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	68.974	GLADSTONE	FRANCIK LYN	Amateur
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	2	62.308	ECLIPSE	HAWKINS MARY K.	Amateur
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST TWO - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	0	0	DAPHENE	HUNT MARTY	Amateur
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST TWO - OPEN	Hoff-Carr	1	66.154	ODAKAI	KAMISH KAY	Open
USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST THREE - AMATEUR	Hoff-Carr	1	59.767	ECLIPSE	HAWKINS MARY K.	Amateur

er
er

er
er